Abigail
Acapulco Light
Alligraph
Antique Slender

Bernadette

Blackstone

Broken English Light
Broken English Medium
Broken English Bold

Circuit
Computer Readout

Didyma
Divine

Freidan

Good Kids
Hamlet

Heun Gothic

Jiminy Cricket
JR Rail

LZH1
Mesquite
Muirfield Book
Murray Book

oops!

Chartpak

Amerikanischer Hersteller von Dry Transfer Schriften.

1988

1986

1986

1988
1986

1986

1988

1988

1988

1986
1986

1988

1986

1986

1988

1986

1988

Jon Henry

Elizabeth Allingham
Frank Blokland
Chris Costello
Steven Fabian
Steven Fabian
Steven Fabian

Luca Krstich
Mustafa Eren

Joye Divine

Donald Warren

Martha Maunder
Art Chantry

Christin Heun

Jeff Roste

Lizabeth Brenner

Michael Beens
John R. Murray

Mark Sellmeyer

http://www.klingspor-museum.de



Padraig
Pick-Up Sticks

Star Bright
Star Light

Tocco Bold
Truffles

Valhalla

1986
1986

1986
1986

1988
1986

1986

Tony Fahy
Liz Bruno Gunn

Joseph Treacy
Joseph Treacy

Douglas Tocco
Judy Frye Pearsall

Ingo Milton

http://www.klingspor-museum.de



